P Medallion Trust Series 2011-1 Servicers Certificate

Q*-_-:’

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 02 May 2011
Pool Notice Date 22 May 2016
Distribution Date 23 May 2016
Collection Start Date 01 Apr 2016
Collection End Date 30 Apr 2016
Collection Days 30
JAccrual Start Date 22 Apr 2016
JAccrual End Date 23 May 2016
JAccrual Days 31
Securities on Issue
No of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class A1 Notes 22,530 AUD 2,253,000,000.00
Class A2-R Notes 5,250 AUD 525,000,000.00
Class AB Notes 1,080 AUD 108,000,000.00
Class AC Notes 540 AUD 54,000,000.00
Class B Notes 600 AUD 60,000,000.00
Pool Size

umber of loans at issue 12,137.00

umber of loans at beginning 5,140.00

umber of loans at end 5,075.00
L osses

umber of Losses 0.00

alue of Losses 0.00

nterest Rate for Accrual Period

INote
Class Al Notes
Class A2-R Notes
Class AB Notes
Class AC Notes
Class B Notes

[Monthly Accural Period for Facilities

Interest Rate
2.08000%
2.08000%
2.08000%
2.08000%
2.08000%

2.08000%

Coupon Margin
0.95000%

1.40000%
1.70000%
2.05000%

Withheld

Coupon Rate

3.03000%
3.48000%
3.78000%
4.13000%

Withheld

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date
Interest Per Cert

Class A1 Notes 33.09
Class A2-R Notes 295.56
Class AB Notes 161.83
Class AC Notes 176.82
Class B Notes

Total 667.30

Interest Aggregate
745,517.70
1,551,690.00
174,776.40
95,482.80

2,567,466.90

Principal Per Cert

Principal Aggregate

669.79 15,090,368.70
0.00 0.00
1,619.88 1,749,470.40
1,619.88 874,735.20
0.00 0.00
3,909.55 17,714,574.30

Total Amount Per Cert

702.88
295.56
1,781.71
1,796.70
0.00

4,576.85

Total Agagregate

15,835,886.40
1,551,690.00
1,924,246.80
970,218.00
0.00

20,282,041.20

Pool Factors

Class Al Notes
Class A2-R Notes
Class AB Notes
Class AC Notes
Class B Notes

Previous Distribution

0.12858740
1.00000000
0.50409850
0.50409850
1.00000000

Current Distribution

0.12188950
1.00000000
0.48789970
0.48789970
1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total

Repurchases

Other Income

Interest On Collections

Interest on GIC Account

Fixed Rate Note Swap Receipt
Floating Rate Note Swap Received

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Management Fee
Security Trustee Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment
Liquidity Interest Charge

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

A2-R Coupon

AB Coupon

AC Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
B Coupon

Arranging Fee

Write Off

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw

Income Reserve Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due
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Aaggregate
3,961,270.70
0.00
25,244.45
45,852.71
0.00

0.00

0.00

4,032,367.86

0.00
27,852.85
0.00
202,510.33
8,917.81
590,235.82
0.00

0.00
14,009.13
256.38
0.00
745,517.70
1,551,690.00
174,776.40
95,482.80
0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00

3,695,595.22

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Income Reserve Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Management Fee
Security Trustee Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment
Liquidity Interest Charge

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

A2-R Coupon

AB Coupon

AC Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
B Coupon

Arranging Fee

Write Off

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg

- Liquidity

- Income Reserve

- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount

- Class Al Notes

- Class A2-R Notes

- Class AB Notes

- Class AC Notes

- Class B Notes
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Due Amount

0.00
27,852.85
0.00
202,510.33
8,917.81
590,235.82
0.00

0.00
14,009.13
256.38
0.00
745,517.70
1,551,690.00
174,776.40
95,482.80
0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00
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Available Amount

4,032,367.86
4,032,367.86
4,004,515.01
4,004,515.01
3,802,004.68
3,793,086.87
3,202,851.05
3,202,851.05
3,202,851.05
3,188,841.92
3,188,585.54
3,188,585.54
2,443,067.84
891,377.84
716,601.44
621,118.64
621,118.64
621,118.64
621,118.64
336,772.64
336,772.64

0.00

Paid Amount
4,032,367.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,032,367.86

0.00
27,852.85
0.00
202,510.33
8,917.81
590,235.82
0.00

0.00
14,009.13
256.38
0.00
745,517.70
1,551,690.00
174,776.40
95,482.80
0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00
336,772.64

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Eacilities Outstanding
Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility
Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw
Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

Income Reserve Facility Limit
Beginning Income Reserve Facility
Previous Income Reserve Draw

Repayment of Income Reserve Facility
Income Reserve Draw

Ending Income Reserve Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
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35,000,000.00
35,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
35,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
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Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Per Certificate Aggregate
Class Al Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 33.09 745,517.70
Total Coupon 33.09 745,517.70
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 745,517.70
Coupon Payable 33.09 745,517.70
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Class A2-R Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 295.56 1,551,690.00
Total Coupon 295.56 1,551,690.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 1,551,690.00
Coupon Payable 295.56 1,551,690.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Class AB Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 161.83 174,776.40
Total Coupon 161.83 174,776.40
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 174,776.40
Coupon Payable 161.83 174,776.40
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Class AC Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 176.82 95,482.80
Total Coupon 176.82 95,482.80
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 95,482.80
Coupon Payable 176.82 95,482.80
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection
less Repurchases
less Total Customer Redraw
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
- Class Al Notes
- Class A2-R Notes
- Class AB Notes
- Class AC Notes
- Class B Notes
Principal Rounding

Scheduled Principal Amount

Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds

Principal Rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Previous Principal Carryover Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes
Net Principal Draw

Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Allocation
Class A Percentage via Stepdown
Class Al Principal Payment
Class A2-R Principal Payment
Class AB Principal Payment
Class AC Principal Payment
Class B Principal Payment

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Plus Substitutions

Outstanding Principal - Closing period

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Certificate Amount

669.79
0.00
1,619.88
1,619.88
0.00

23,769,951.05
0.00
-6,055,375.77
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.23

1,554,360.44
10,884,158.55
11,331,432.06
16,160,214.84

17,714,575.51

0.23
16,160,214.84
1,554,360.44
0.00
17,714,575.51
0.00
17,714,575.51

Aggregate
100.00
15,090,368.70
0.00
1,749,470.40
874,735.20
0.00

121

956,371,368.97
-23,769,951.05
6,055,375.77
0.00

0.00
938,656,793.69
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Principal Losses

Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
- Class A1 Notes 0.00
- Class A2-R Notes 0.00
- Class AB Notes 0.00
- Class AC Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00

Class Al Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class A2-R Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Principal Chargeoff
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class AB Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class AC Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Page 7 of 8



ﬁ Medallion Trust Series 2011-1 Servicers Certificate

. o .

U’"“’ Monthly Summary Distribution Details
Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class Al Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 2,253,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 1,963,292,587.80
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 15,090,368.70
Total Principal Distribution to Date 1,978,382,956.50
Beginning Invested Amount 289,707,412.20
Ending Invested Amount 274,617,043.50
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 289,707,412.20
Ending Stated Amount 274,617,043.50
Class A2-R Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 525,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 525,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 525,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 525,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 525,000,000.00
Class AB Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 108,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 53,557,362.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 1,749,470.40
Total Principal Distribution to Date 55,306,832.40
Beginning Invested Amount 54,442 ,638.00
Ending Invested Amount 52,693,167.60
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 54,442 ,638.00
Ending Stated Amount 52,693,167.60
Class AC Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 54,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 26,778,681.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 874,735.20
Total Principal Distribution to Date 27,653,416.20
Beginning Invested Amount 27,221,319.00
Ending Invested Amount 26,346,583.80
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 27,221,319.00
Ending Stated Amount 26,346,583.80
Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 60,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 60,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 60,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 60,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 60,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage
Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days 7,325,860.87
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 938,656,793.69
Average Monthly Percentage 0.76
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 0.77
Monthly Percentage Month 2 0.73
Monthly Percentage Month 3 0.71
Monthly Percentage Month 4 0.70
Monthly Percentage Month 5 0.66
Monthly Percentage Month 6 0.65
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.67
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.78
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.85
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.80
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.87
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.88
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