

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates	
Pool Closing Date	02 May 2011
Pool Notice Date	22 May 2016
Distribution Date	23 May 2016
Collection Start Date	01 Apr 2016
Collection End Date	30 Apr 2016
Collection Days	30
Accrual Start Date	22 Apr 2016
Accrual End Date	23 May 2016
Accrual Days	31

Securities on Issue			
	No of Certificates	Initial Amount	Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes	22,530	AUD	2,253,000,000.00
Class A2-R Notes	5,250	AUD	525,000,000.00
Class AB Notes	1,080	AUD	108,000,000.00
Class AC Notes	540	AUD	54,000,000.00
Class B Notes	600	AUD	60,000,000.00

Pool Size		
Number of loans at issue Number of loans at beginning	12,137.00 5,140.00	
Number of loans at end	5,075.00	
Losses		
Number of Losses	0.00	
Value of Losses	0.00	

Interest Rate for Accrual Period			
<u>Note</u>	Interest Rate	Coupon Margin	Coupon Rate
Class A1 Notes	2.08000%	0.95000%	3.03000%
Class A2-R Notes	2.08000%	1.40000%	3.48000%
Class AB Notes	2.08000%	1.70000%	3.78000%
Class AC Notes	2.08000%	2.05000%	4.13000%
Class B Notes	2.08000%	Withheld	Withheld
Monthly Accural Period for Facilities	2.08000%		

Distribution Payable	e on Distribution Date					
	Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Amount Per Cert	Total Aggregate
Class A1 Notes	33.09	745,517.70	669.79	15,090,368.70	702.88	15,835,886.40
Class A2-R Notes	295.56	1,551,690.00	0.00	0.00	295.56	1,551,690.00
Class AB Notes	161.83	174,776.40	1,619.88	1,749,470.40	1,781.71	1,924,246.80
Class AC Notes	176.82	95,482.80	1,619.88	874,735.20	1,796.70	970,218.00
Class B Notes			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	667.30	2,567,466.90	3,909.55	17,714,574.30	4,576.85	20,282,041.20

Pool Factors		
	Previous Distribution	Current Distribution
Class A1 Notes	0.12858740	0.12188950
Class A2-R Notes	1.00000000	1.00000000
Class AB Notes	0.50409850	0.48789970
Class AC Notes	0.50409850	0.48789970
Class B Notes	1.00000000	1.00000000



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

MORITING CASHILOW WORKING SHEEL	
	Aggregate
FCC + Offset Total	3,961,270.70
Repurchases	0.00
Other Income	25,244.45
Interest On Collections	45.852.71
Interest on GIC Account	0.00
Fixed Rate Note Swap Receipt	0.00
Floating Rate Note Swap Received	0.00
Todaing Nate Note Swap Necewood	0.00
Available Distribution Amount	4,032,367.86
Available distribution Amount	4,032,307.00
Other Taxes	0.00
Trustee and Management Fee	27,852.85
Security Trustee Fee	0.00
Servicing Fee	202,510.33
Liquidity Commitment Fee	8,917.81
Support Facility	590,235.82
Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment	0.00
Liquidity Interest Charge	0.00
FCC Other Creditors	14,009.13
Other Expense	256.38
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00
A1 Coupon	745,517.70
A2-R Coupon	1,551,690.00
AB Coupon	174,776.40
AC Coupon	95,482.80
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00
	n/a
B Coupon	0.00
Arranging Fee	0.00
Write Off	0.00
Required Distribution Amount	3,695,595.22
Nequired Distribution Amount	0,000,000.22
Income shortfall	
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Income Baserve Draw	0.00
	0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw	0.00
Jacobs Company America	0.00
Income Carryover Amount	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement	
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due	0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Payment Allocation Cascade

Payment Allocation Cascade			
	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount			4,032,367.86
Principal Draw			0.00
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Income Reserve Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			4,032,367.86
Other Taxes	0.00	4,032,367.86	0.00
Trustee and Management Fee	27,852.85	4,032,367.86	27,852.85
Security Trustee Fee	0.00	4,004,515.01	0.00
Servicing Fee	202,510.33	4,004,515.01	202,510.33
Liquidity Commitment Fee	8,917.81	3,802,004.68	8,917.81
Support Facility	590,235.82	3,793,086.87	590,235.82
Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment	0.00	3,202,851.05	0.00
Liquidity Interest Charge	0.00	3,202,851.05	0.00
FCC Other Creditors	14,009.13	3,202,851.05	14,009.13
Other Expense	256.38	3,188,841.92	256.38
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00	3,188,585.54	0.00
A1 Coupon	745,517.70	3,188,585.54	745,517.70
A2-R Coupon	1,551,690.00	2,443,067.84	1,551,690.00
AB Coupon	174,776.40	891,377.84	174,776.40
AC Coupon	95,482.80	716,601.44	95,482.80
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	621,118.64	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00	621,118.64	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	621,118.64	0.00
B Coupon	n/a	621,118.64	n/a
Arranging Fee	0.00	336,772.64	0.00
Write Off	0.00	336,772.64	0.00
Total Income Carryover Amount		0.00	
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement			0.00
Excess Distribution			336,772.64
Unpaid Facility Int Chg			
- Liquidity			0.00
- Income Reserve			0.00
- Extraordinary Expense			0.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount			
- Class A1 Notes			0.00
- Class A2-R Notes			0.00
- Class AB Notes			0.00
- Class AC Notes			0.00
- Class B Notes			



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Facilities Outstanding

racinties outstanding	
Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit	35,000,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility	35,000,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility	0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility	35,000,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw	0.00
Previous Principal Draw	0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Ending Principal Draw	0.00
Income Reserve Facility Limit	0.00
Beginning Income Reserve Facility	0.00
Previous Income Reserve Draw	0.00
Repayment of Income Reserve Facility	0.00
Income Reserve Draw	0.00
Ending Income Reserve Facility	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit	150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		33 - 3
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	33.09	745,517.70
Total Coupon	33.09	745,517.70
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		745,517.70
Coupon Payable	33.09	745,517.70
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Class A2-R Notes	0.00	0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon	0.00 295.56	0.00 1,551,690.00
Total Coupon	295.56	1,551,690.00
Total Coupon	250.50	1,001,000.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		1,551,690.00
Coupon Payable	295.56	1,551,690.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Class AB Notes	0.00	0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00 0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	161.83	174,776.40
Total Coupon	161.83	174,776.40
		,
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		174,776.40
Coupon Payable	161.83	174,776.40
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Class AC Notes	0.00	0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	176.82	95,482.80
Total Coupon	176.82	95,482.80
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		95,482.80
Coupon Payable	176.82	95,482.80
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Class B Notes Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
ODDAIG SECURIV COUDON TABELIAS (USIDOURON GARE)		

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - Closing period

Principal Collection	23,769,951.05
less Repurchases	0.00
less Total Customer Redraw	-6,055,375.77
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month	0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class A2-R Notes	0.00
- Class AB Notes	0.00
- Class AC Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
Principal Rounding	0.23
Scheduled Principal Amount	1,554,360.44
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment	10,884,158.55
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment	11,331,432.06
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement	16,160,214.84
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds	17,714,575.51

 Principal Rounding b/f
 0.23

 Total Unscheduled Principal Amount
 16,160,214.84

 Total Scheduled Principal Amount
 1,554,360.44

 Previous Principal Carryover Amount
 0.00

 Total Available Principal Amount for Notes
 17,714,575.51

 Net Principal Draw
 0.00

 Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes
 17,714,575.51

Principal Allocation Certificate Amount Aggregate Class A Percentage via Stepdown 100.00 Class A1 Principal Payment 669.79 15,090,368.70 Class A2-R Principal Payment 0.00 0.00 Class AB Principal Payment 1,619.88 1,749,470.40 Class AC Principal Payment 1,619.88 874,735.20 Class B Principal Payment 0.00 0.00

 Outstanding Principal - beginning period
 956,371,368.97

 less Principal Repayment
 -23,769,951.05

 plus Total Customer Redraw
 6,055,375.77

 less Principal Losses
 0.00

 Plus Strictifutions
 0.00

1.21

938,656,793.69



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Losses

	
Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Net Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class A2-R Notes	0.00
- Class AB Notes	0.00
- Class AC Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
Class A1 Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class A2-R Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	
Principal Chargeoff	
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	
Class AB Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class AC Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class B Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		2,253,000,000.00 1,963,292,587.80 0.00 15,090,368.70 1,978,382,956.50 289,707,412.20 274,617,043.50 0.00 289,707,412.20 274,617,043.50
Class A2-R Notes AUD		
Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		525,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 525,000,000.00 525,000,000.00 525,000,000.00 525,000,000.00
Class AB Notes AUD		
Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		108,000,000.00 53,557,362.00 0.00 1,749,470.40 55,306,832.40 54,442,638.00 52,693,167.60 0.00 54,442,638.00 52,693,167.60
Class AC Notes AUD		
Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		54,000,000.00 26,778,681.00 0.00 874,735.20 27,653,416.20 27,221,319.00 26,346,583.80 0.00 27,221,319.00 26,346,583.80
Class B Notes AUD		
Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		60,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,000,000.00 60,000,000.00 60,000,000.00 60,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage		7,325,860.87
Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days Current Outstanding Loan Balance Average Monthly Percentage Monthly Percentage - Current Period Monthly Percentage Month 2 Monthly Percentage Month 3 Monthly Percentage Month 4 Monthly Percentage Month 5 Monthly Percentage Month 6 Monthly Percentage Month 7 Monthly Percentage Month 8 Monthly Percentage Month 9 Monthly Percentage Month 10 Monthly Percentage Month 11 Monthly Percentage Month 12		938,656,793.69 0.76 0.77 0.73 0.71 0.70 0.66 0.65 0.67 0.78 0.85 0.80 0.87 0.88